Features
The Jazz DI is one variation of
a complete family of direct/indirect
fluorescent luminaires. Constructed
of perforated steel and aluminum
extrusions, it features a “reveal”
between modules in continuous rows.
The Jazz DI series can be furnished

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
SPR = Specular Reflector
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Jazz
J
A
Z
-D
I
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 183 183 183 183 183
10 178 183 183 188 182
20 183 179 174 180 176
30 162 163 163 167 168
40 143 140 146 150 146
50 120 117 123 127 129
60 89.7 93.1 97.2 104 105
70 65.6 66.1 74.2 83.4 88.1
80 41.2 39.6 53.2 65.8 69.4
90 21.7 44.4 62.7 72.4 81.5
100 195 301 458 546 574
110 403 467 636 769 814
120 596 630 754 867 905
130 776 798 875 956 997
140 939 949 987 1036 1056
150 1058 1082 1081 1102 1116
160 1169 1189 1186 1181 1185
170 1220 1219 1243 1239 1264
180 1210 1210 1210 1210 1210
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 89 89 89 89 78 78 78 78 57 57 57 37 37 37 20 20 20 11
1 81 77 74 70 70 67 64 62 49 47 46 32 31 30 16 16 16 9
2 74 67 62 57 64 59 54 51 43 40 37 28 26 25 13 13 13 7
3 67 59 52 47 58 51 46 42 38 34 31 25 23 21 11 11 11 6
4 61 52 45 40 53 45 40 35 33 29 26 22 20 18 9 9 9 5
5 56 46 39 34 48 40 34 30 29 25 22 19 17 15 8 8 8 4
6 51 41 34 29 44 36 30 26 26 22 19 17 15 13 7 7 7 4
7 47 37 30 25 41 32 26 22 24 20 17 16 13 11 6 6 6 3
8 43 33 26 22 38 29 23 19 21 17 15 14 12 10 5 5 5 3
9 40 30 23 19 35 26 21 17 19 16 13 13 11 9 4 4 4 3
10 37 27 21 17 33 24 19 15 18 14 11 12 9 8 4 4 4 2
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 90.6%
Lamp (2) 32w T8
Lumens: 2900 Per Lamp
0°
45°
90°270°
315°
135°
180°
225°
Installation Preparation
Optical Distribution:
12% Direct / 88% Indirect
114 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM